  Revision 2.1
  ZS7002-9990 | EtherCAT P M8 Flange Sample Box
 The EtherCAT P M8 Flange Sample Box contains various flanges, housings, contact carriers and counter nuts.
Ordering information
ZS7002-9990 EtherCAT P M8 Flange Sample Box
Content
ZS7002-0001 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 12.5 mm, with
counter nut
ZS7002-0002 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact/contact carrier glued into housing, IP 67,
EtherCAT-P-coded, 6.0 mm, with counter nut
ZS7002-0003 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 6.0 mm, with counter
 nut
ZS7002-0004 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 10.0 mm, with
counter nut
ZS7002-0005 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, angled, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 8.2 mm, with counter
nut
ZS7002-0006 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, angled, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 12.2 mm, with
counter nut
ZS7002-0007 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 9.0 mm
ZS7002-0008 EtherCAT P flange, M8, female, straight, 4-pin, rear assembly, print contact, IP 67, EtherCAT-P-coded, 13.0 mm
ZS7002-1001 M8 contact carrier, straight, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0003, ZS7002-0004, ZS7002-0007 and ZS7002-0008
ZS7002-1002 M8 contact carrier, angled, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0005 and ZS7002-0006
ZS7002-2001 M10 counter nut, EtherCAT-P-coded, hexagonal
ZS7002-2002 M12 counter nut, EtherCAT-P-coded, hexagonal
ZS7002-2003 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0003
ZS7002-2004 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0004
ZS7002-2005 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0005
ZS7002-2006 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0006
Revision 2.1 Revision 2.1
BECKHOFF New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.
ZS7002-2007 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0007
ZS7002-2008 M8 housing, EtherCAT-P-coded for ZS7002-0008
BECKHOFF New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.